
IP 
20

1 x LED

4.7 W

520 lm

111 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

86%

447 lm

4.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Contact rail, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.13 in

Width: 3.39 in

Height: 1.77 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 4.7 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
IO MICRO 24V 54º 3000K NT
A3870031NT
ARKOSLIGHT

iO Micro 24V is a LED spotlight miniaturised in a fixture that is so small that it fits on the palm of your hand. Designed for accent lighting

applications, its small dimensions mean it can be fitted in display cabinets, shop windows and small places without generating an invasive

presence on the scene. Created to be placed on a track, it offers all the features of concentrated LED spotlights with a minimalist and hyper-

reduced design. 

Light output 1 
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